USHJA Outreach
High Points - Zone 10
18 Dec 2024 4:41 PM

Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor Points
Kristin Hardin 1012.0
Cadence Lacroix 494 .5
Abigail Robinson 473.5
Ariana Rozenberg 448.0
Leonie Babakhanian 443.0
Charlotte Soulie 420.0
Graci L. Henry 366.5
Brittany Watkins 335.5
Elisabeth Sickel 319.0
Greenlee G. Adams 309.0
Meagan Mejia 305.5
Miya R. Borba 296.0
Emma Smith 287.0
Lily Boyett 279.0
Kate I. Clouser 266.0
Ryan Bridgette 260.5
Kaetlyn R. Paulson 260.0
Maclean Sennhenn 245.0
Alana Thalheimer 235.5
Payton Jacobs 232.5
Aubrey Morrison 232.0
Alison Feinberg 229.0
Cavan Smith 227.0
Sterling Sennhenn 223.0
Scarlett Knopf 218.0
Noura Saliba 214.5
Kaya Louie 208.5
Eva Zelman 206.5
Sophia Hurtig 206.0
Brooke Janssen 203.0
Anna Walls 202.5
Diann Lewis 202.0
Carolina Bonet-Sanabrais 198.5
Caylin Garnett 196.5
Paige Van Ness 196.0
Saoirse Fannon 195.5
Amanda Gauthier 194.0
Addy Shepphird 193.0
Gianna Calderoni 192.0
Adriana Villegas 189.0
Chloe J. Warren 186.5
Clara Blomeyer 186.5
Lauren Mccullough 184.0
Stella Rosenthal 182.5

Brooklyn Friedlander 178.5



Hailey Styerwalt
Preston Campbell
Eileen Bui

Allison King

Lee Sickel

Tessa Pell

Lilit Khudanyan
Viviana R. Vasquez
Sabrina L. Clancy
Amarissa Delarosa
Olivia Griffith
Charlotte Gueffroy
Nina Tong

Heather L. Bond
Madeline Gill
Nicole Roworth
Cora Ryu

Sonora Sventek
Jessica Clark
Kenzie Park

Carol H. Sanders
Yixuan Xia
Elizabeth Welmerink
Fiona Francois
Addison Brown
Rebekah Fertel
Rosalie Baker
Oriana Giouzepis
Taylor Karim
Crystal R. Rubin
Lana Sparkle Logue
Addison Cheetham
Miles J. Stuhr
Shiyun Dong

Ava Mcclelland
Makenzie B. Dabell
Chloe Foor
Leanne Hornnes
Caroline Ehrman
Heather Whitney
Leah A Von Henkle
Ranjani Test56
Olivia Rojo

Charlie Corliss
Carter Weddle
Mary Jennings
Sofia Agapitova
Mandy Mulligan
Rachelle Lloyd
Lisa Mays

Avery Lewis
Megan Lieb

Isla Adler

177.5
174.5
173.5
170.0
164.5
163.0
163.0
162.0
158.0
158.0
155.0
154.5
154.0
153.0
153.0
150.5
150.0
147.0
146.0
144.5
140.0
138.0
137.5
137.5
137.0
134.0
133.5
130.0
129.0
129.0
126.5
126.0
125.0
124.0
121.0
121.0
120.0
118.0
117.0
117.0
116.5
116.5
114.5
114.5
114.5
114.0
113.5
113.0
112.5
112.5
112.0
112.0
111.5



Addison Evans
Aseem K. Mann
Madelyn Morita
Dean L. Ward
Alissa L. Porter
Evalyn Rivera
Arie Edwards
Sydney Meier
Kath Tsakalakis
Katie Caldwell
Cecilia Degennaro
Ava R. Bauer
Eliza A. Mckeon
Elle Flowers

Lexie Looker
Avery Mahon
Brittany Massey
Karen L. Perlow
Jan Humphrey
Lesann Le Claire
Bee Stone
Joanna Antoniuk
Sophia Sposeto
Andrea J. Barbee
Nicole Pechanec
Paisley Nielsen
Sage R. Snyder
Kelly Montague
Nick Lize

Buffy Oas

Mia Forchelli
Elizabeth Lacroix
Olive June

Adela Harkey
Kamille F. Fernandez
Raquel Trope
Margaret Frankel
Lola Alexander
Makenna Grierson
Sarah Moberg
Grace Vargas
Madeline K. Ogrady
Riley G. Brown
Grace Rankin
Alivia Gutierrez
Alexandra A. Creger
Susie E. Skellenger
Phoenix Carzino
Willow Woodrow
Madelyn Eckert
Ali Telatnik

Anna Burns

Olive Davidge

111.5
110.5
110.5
110.0
109.5
109.5
109.5
109.5
109.0
108.0
107.5
107.0
107.0
105.5
105.0
105.0
105.0
104.5
104.5
104.0
103.0
102.0
101.5
101.5
100.5
99.5
99.5
99.0
99.0
98.0
98.0
97.5
97.0
96.5
95.5
95.5
95.0
94.5
94.0
93.5
93.0
92.5
92.5
92.0
91.5
89.5
89.5
89.0
89.0
89.0
89.0
89.0
88.5



Kristine Lung
Maddison M. Hodge
Makenna Hanmer
Charlotte Mraz
Madison Mccoy
Alyssa Schexnayder
Hadley Cogorno
Briga Mullin

llana Friedman
Garson P. Klein
Delaney Jessee
Brooke Schadler
Matty Ringel

Molly Stewart
Grace Kendall

Paris Mahoney
Charlotte Komes
Madison R. Burriss
Whitney Carnahan
Susan Banta
Alessa Miller

Emme S. Schrier
Jenifer L. Paris Owen
Chelsea James
Sierra R. Tanner
Danicka Jessee
Julia Hansen

Zacko Hardin

Ruby Tanner
Madeline Ward
Leslie Alperin
Sebastian Tessler
Anya Levin

Kinley D. Keim
Katie Harris

Saniya P. Pazhyannur
Nicole Hensley
Suzanne Paulazzo
Sienna Martin
Abbey Siderius
Edith Hardie
Hannah Hutter
Rosalie Martin
Jolene Harsch
Ryann Jordan
Kayleen Priscillia
Nicku Bruce

Sophia Cooper
Natalie Morales Rhodes
Chloe Morris
Reyana Abeysinghe
Samantha Alongi
Ruthi Andersen

88.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
87.5
87.0
87.0
86.0
86.0
86.0
85.5
85.0
85.0
84.5
84.5
84.0
82.5
82.5
81.0
80.0
80.0
79.5
79.0
79.0
78.0
77.5
77.0
77.0
77.0
76.5
76.5
76.5
75.5
75.0
75.0
74.5
74.0
74.0
73.5
73.5
73.5
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.5
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.5
70.5



Audrey Popoff
Miruddula Aurobind
Emilie Villeneuve
Caroline Pandes
Mika L. Moslenko
Myla J. Goldman
Chloe Lawler
Michelle E. Morris
Jenna Busse
Maya Hirayama
Maddie Rau

Evan Neill

Mika V. Glasgow
Alexandra M. Voets
Ali Martin
Amanda Gomez
Lihi Cohen
Caroline Mccoy
Trinity Johnson
Alessandra Smit
Mary E. Easley
Elena R. Kessler
Tatum A. Peake
Frederika Bolt
Eniko Barber

Kim Pickel
Aviana Danel
Jayne Mccarthy
Matthew B. Sereni
Gal Polak
Sydney Allen
Karly Stafford
Ava Klemchuk
Callie D. Lindsey
Hailey Burgett
Janene Davis
Harper K. Keeney
Cynthia Hyde
Eva J. Lipman
Hailey Yi

Sharon R. Zimmerman

Cara Mcleod

Kristie M. Cohen-Galyean

Lyanette Monterrey
Katelynn Cole
Suttyn R. Anderson
Stella Burnett
Sophia R. Smith
Finley Phelps

Aj Felix

Cambria Dierks
Maron Leslie
Charlotte M. Kryski

70.5
70.0
70.0
70.0
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.0
69.0
69.0
68.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
67.5
67.0
66.5
66.5
66.0
66.0
66.0
65.5
65.5
65.0
65.0
65.0
64.5
64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.0
63.0
63.0
62.5
62.5
62.0
62.0
61.5
61.5
61.5
61.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
60.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0



Ella M. Zhang
Jade M. Gavoni
Nessa Cossentine
Mason Milo
Nancy A. Frost
Angelina M. Segrove
Cali Jarkow
Whitney Stewart
Olivia Udall

Judith Hasko
Dana Dalsemer
Cashlie Rennie
Marisa Harris
Cheryl Kao

Ella G. Crowel
Bea Farris

Mila A. Nicolas
Adhira Knight
Alyssa Liang
Abigail Stacey
Kirra Wilson

Taya Wykert
Conner Daniels
Eden Choi

Riley Delaney
Taylor Weston
Dana L. Smith
Audrey Gill

Tatum Eversole
Julianne Babb
Brooklynn Beuoy
Alyssa Levin
Grace Green

Lily Kurek
Marcella Lize
Siena Pravettone
Mikaela Ashkinaziy
Meagan B. Drescher
Veronica Jerng
Sami Milo

Sydney Tibackx
Nicole Jones
Shelly L. Mcdonough
Vivienne Jho
Piper Wollenberger
Jacque Parker
Marybeth Carter
Lily Freesmeier
Ashlin Goodwin
Sharon Lampley
Charlotte Jacobs
Hailey A. Francis
Kathleen Beckius

58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
52.5
52.5
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
51.5
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.5



Anjelica Glosup
Tiffany Coury
Cortney Colvig
Coco Malloy

Holly Kilham Charlebois
Macayla Okland
Kristine Tate

Sara Nord

Meghan A E. Harris
Waverly Meier
Violet Ewing
Brooke Starkweather
Marine E. Jakubowski
Brittany Cope
Jamie Sailor

Sarah E. Capron
Haylynn Conrad
Hailey R. Robertson
Olive Nielsen

Carol Henry

Drea Henty

Gina Ruth

Yvette Harris

Hale Carr

Amy S. Brubaker
Katherine Treacy
Tennasen Davern
Daphne Shiebler
Darcy Mackay
Liliana M. Keith
Deborah Muellner
Kayla Booth

Arielle Baio

Gabby Kaplan
Isabel Bieber-Stout
Sadie M. Theders
Laura Forsythe
Laura J. Hannink
Sydney West
Taylor K. Miles
Amelia Cuilty
Sharon Mackenzie
Owen Gerrard
Deirdra Davis
Taylor Harden
Elise M. Brennan
Embry Peck

Maisie M. Mueller
Mary Carusi
Barbara Q. Miller
Courtney Gebhart
Zoey Sasaki

Zada Michaels

49.5
49.0
49.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
47.5
47.5
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
46.5
46.5
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
44.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0



Zoey O. Strauja
Anna C. Allison
Shelby Salehieh
Lucia F. Macy
Taryn Joyce

Ella Ahmad
Grace Ransom
Olesya Liberman
Victoria Penfield
Kiera G. Braness
Felicity H. Cheney
Georges F. Bittar
Molly Kaster
Gina L. Luciano
Judy Lowery

Alana O'Sshaughnessy

Francesca Paradis
Ady Wansor
Alyssa Karle
Kaitlyn O'Nneill
Valerie Dowdle
Bianca Carretero
Anaya Kaul

Leigh Nathanson
Julia Navarro
Justice Donato
Clare Dreyfus
Robin Shoemaker
Madison Hanneman
Angeli Kimbrough
Abigail R. Barber
Vivien Chang

Ava Shpuniarsky
Daphne Martin
Anna Le Grix
Grace Clark
Sequoia Z. Denton
Zoe Brown
Brittney Maguire
Sharon N. Robinson
Olivia Roberts
Addison Henssler
Fan Wu

Isabella Mcgregor
Karlie Broeren
Jacqi Maida
Farida Fotouhi
Charlotte Rosenthal
Mila J. Domic

Zoe L. Starks
Claire Drago
Liliani Kimbrough
Shelly K. Stull

41.5
41.5
41.5
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.5
39.5
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0



Samantha Welch
Tamara Schilling
Isobel Jeon
Reagan Hayes
Mila Kerns
Laney Gennaro
Dori Anderson
Brooklyn Fitzgibbon
Keira Deflores
Laura Kwasnik
Nancy Lince
Rebecca Brooks
Charis Dankert
Sophina Moore
Amy Hess
Marcella Lawwiill
Kimberly Amico
Briley Bunn
Heather Fox
Allegra Chel
Isabella Henley
Jenna Berry

Lois Penner
Sanaaya Desai
Emery M. Dever
Elise Hendrix
Cherry Chen
Zoey Hornnes
Lara Connolly
Amelie Nicolini
Tess Kersey
Corrie Busalacchi
Alyssa J. Mcintosh
Sadie Goodman
Ali G. Garrido
Clara Wiercinski
Kristen A. Alire
Katherine Majchrzak
Ashley Belerique
Kaylah Rosen
Ashley Miller
Kendra Tanner
Kelly Harbitter
Sheryl Rathfelder
Adele S. Piliszek
Madchen Giesler
Trinity Stammer
Ashlin Bowen
Kiera Samaan
Liz Pink

Nava Samari
Kathryn Pattison
Michelle Li

37.0
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.0
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
33.0



Pascal Nylund
Eleanor A. Lenz
Addisyn M. Schuld
Hailey Caldwell
Kathryn S. Pulford
Crystal Li

Breanna Smith-Cadena
Isabella Pidgeon
Michelle Parker
Peggy Fong
Alexandria Owens
Cora Logue

Reese Van Gompel
Camille Chi

Ramona Nahapetian
Maya Bruno
Addison Cheney
Gina Jones
Rebekah Miller
Sloan Der Boghossian
Riley Dickman

Ida Amren

Maddison Fitzgibbon
Logan Whetstone
Amy Young

April Fisher

Darcy Drako
Lindsay Dunn

Julie Chen

Jenni Ryan

Sarah Mcginn

Emily Kelley

Freya Shenstone
Sasha L. Madilian
Jenna Meyers

Cash H. Snyder
Chris Land

Ellen G. Parsons
Katie Joyce
Christina Christensen
Emily Johnson
Olenka Fedorowycz
Jenna Mcamis

Keira Jones

Adele G. Liu

Ruby Kreps

Stella Rumanes
Angelika Tesch
Hazel Kurian
Elizabeth G. Foster
Brooke L. Bardsley
Heather Kelly
Maangala Mapaka Vann

10

32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.5
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.5
28.5



Keira M. Ungureanu
Amy Vance
Autumn R. Giles
Jennifer Kent

Ari Nath

Jennifer Geisler
Julia Freestone
Victoria J. Warren
Maeve Sager
Taylor Jones
Ashlynn Compton
Elizabeth Becker
Meghan David
Ayaan Desai

Kiki Shah

Emma Fratzke
Elise Layzell

Eloise Taylor
Summer Poole
Heather Winters
Frances Reichmann
Lindsay Anderson
Evie Morales
Hannah Finch
Kendahl Awni
Isabel Jaggars

Anvi Gupta

Aubrey Deflores
Madison Meza
Chloe Werts

Maeve Storm

June Rockefeller
Sami Citro

Brindley Barchas
Ellielynne Panos
Katharina A. Ratzesberger
Zhijian Zheng

Jeri Lou Paul-Ellison
Lexi T. Biberstein
Madison Dunham
Madalynn Alva
Darren Kramar
Kathy C. Busfield
Gianna C. Cuneo
Malinda Kregoski
Lily Smith

Katie Doerr

Megan Wasserman
Andy B. Woll

Julia Stricker
Miranda M. Wirick
Valentina Tevanyan
Lisa N. Petersen-Truijillo

11

28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5



Nyxerre Sassoubre Spaulding
Ava Johnstone
Harper Watson

Zaya Sinha

Susan Karlshoej

Ana V. Schuette
Cindy Balasubramanian
Sadie Taylor

Daphne Foran

Daria B. Gracheva
Jordan K. Desantis
Christine Sanguinetti
Amy Gregerson
Carlee M. Maciel
Valentina Lehner
Lauren A. Heidrick
Aiden C. Nelson
Audrey Bush
Catherine Witt
Allyson T. Kardel
Maylia Harinck

Piper Hartshorn

Lisa W. O'Kkelly
Jackie Marks

Wyatt Marshall

Lorri Quiett

Honor Fullerton-Stone
Clarissa Chong
Haylee J. Hreno
Katelyn A. Richardson
Jennifer D. Mortensen
Jamie Lawrence
Jessica N. Singer
Tonia L. Cook Looker
Sally J. Mulroney
Olivia Ruiz

Sonya Nikolich

Lily Siebenthal
Alanna Phillips

Paige M. Potok
Grace Naclerio
Eizabeth Klingler
Caryn Christine Warren
Nana Sarfo

Madelyn R. Spitzer
Kadence Hudley
Amanda Wood
Addison Sponburgh
Jennifer R. Parker
Eduard Galumyan
Jamie Campbell
Jocelynn Smith
Meghan Clark

12

25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



Lillian Giangiacomo
Xinnuo Liu

Violet Evans

Eman Nikooee
Lauren Koepke
Elizabeth A. Corkett
Summer Smith
Paulette Osorio
Kaiya Shepphird
Sarah L. Sonntag
Jessica L j. Rabbiner
Charlotte M. Mcconville
Macie Pinzone
Audrey M. Lyons
Elinor Waylan Tolmie
Alessia Kalember
Lulu Nemeth
Clarisa Peer

Anika Phillips
Madison Wundrow
Lili Marshall
Vanessa Fuller
Shruti A. Ranade
Michelle Boyers
Lilly Kerr

Marsha Baskins
Michela T. Lamendola
Ella Anderson
Alyce Bittar

Mia Swisher

Mindy Suszan
Sophia Cardoso
Katherine Storm
Aniela Hauser
Chelsea Burman
Kiana Galli

Heather L. Pieske
Zoe Barker
Elizabeth Selby
Lauren Mutch

Mila M. Mcquaid
Lynne Maclean
Megan Fruit
Thayer Joyce
Megan Slomowitz
Talia Goshay
Cecily Hayes
Sarah S. Le Jeune
Ryley Kleber
Gianna Milo

Olivia Whiting
Kirsten Chang
Hayden Unfred

13

22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0



Ninon Chen Shi Yuan Cofrade
Jemma Rosenberg
Alexa Bonilla
Teresa Che
Shayda Scoville
Jewel Brink

Elise Buddin

Emily Sexson
Aarannya Chandra
Natalie P. Leblanc
Piper Mackinnon
Cherie Rye

Jill C. Humphrey
Marissa Alcorn
Emma Bowie
Maddie Shoop-Gardner
Janet Steeper

Mia Wu

Aria Paterno
Margaret E. Dunlop
Lauren Wallace
Grace M. Hayes
Natalie Rosen
Delphine Drobny
Cora Ebbink
Gianna Safizadeh
Annalise Gerlits
Margaret Moore
Alicia Cavallo
Evelyn N. Kuiken
Susan Pierce
Bryce M. Wood
Cecilia G. Selinger
Annelise Appleseth
Isabella Coleman
Devi Ferreira

Sofia K. Travers
Lucy Thomson
Hailey Scharping
Maddison M. Hodge
Therese B. Parmele
Hayden Krauss
Cailin Anderson
Addy Goshay
Nicole Dicorti Bush
Holly Heilman

Rose Kauffman-Skloff
Thea Macknight
Sara Denham
Ashley Rosenband
Rosemary Bilson
Laurel L. Mcfarlane
Margarite Z. Lange

14

20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0



Mia Sanders
Maggie Dumrauf
Jenny Karazissis
Scarlett Wallis
Paige Pellett
Kathleen Wallis
Juliette Joffroy
Christine Baldwin
Melanie Connor
Layla Wilson
Hazel Levinson
Kiko A. Peters
Jordynn Becker
Rachel Win

Riley J. Mortensen
Hillary P. Ridland
Savana Arco
Gina Schwichtenberg
Eddy Sepul

Katie Corrigan
Lynda L. Twomey
Hattie L. Benardis
Victoria Altree
Adrienne Grasso
Kate M. Douglas
Kay Boissicat
Riley Odelson
Makayla I. Judge
Cate Nielsen
Elizabeth Janss
Mayya Shnayder
Karen Winding
Aja R. Howard
Nikki Christison
Amy Fitzpatrick
Dezraye Choi
Stephanie Byrne
Marlo Slingerlend
Shelby Steinberg
Angelina Ciapessoni
Lucy Russell
Darian M. Adair
Mikayla R. Taluba May
Sophie Andersen
Julie J. Blaney
Rachel Geringer
Kathryn Cooper
Robert S. Leckie
Aiko L. Robinson
Noelle M. Kaeser
Tatum Alonso
Leighton Theis Chen
Ellington Vasan

15

17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5



Corrie Janssen
Stephanie Black
Kalyna Fedorowycz
Liv Keltner

Rowan R. Rasonsky
Victoria Carlsson
Logan Levant
Shugin Wang
Madelynne P. Bauers
Alexandra Rush
Katherine D. Mirabito
Marlo Friedman

Zoe Roberts

Shiloh Chirchick
Ash Mcneely
Amelia J. Child
Brooklyn Riba
Natalie London

Zoa Clayton

Aubrey Smith
Adriana Dawson

Alexandria M. Wehrman

Sarah Rogers
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